GENERAL SCHOOL FEES TABLE
2023/2024 Academic Session
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MASS COMMUNICATIONPROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 | Tuition
617,700.00 617,700.00 575,450.00 575,450.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 | Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6  Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
15  Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
16  Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
17 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
18 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
TOTAL

1,209,700.00 1,200,700.00 1,133,450.00 1,373,450.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500

MN(604,850+ 604,850)100Level New Students-UTME/TS

N(600,350+ 600,350)200Level/ ¥(619,600+ 619,600) DE/TS

MN(566,725+ 566,725) 300Level

MN(686,725+ 686,725) 400Level
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MATHEMATICS PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4

1 | Tuition
305,600.00 325,600.00 435,600.00 435,600.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6 | Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
16 Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
17 Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 | Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL
897,600.00 908,600.00 993,600.00 1,233,600.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500

N(448,800+ 448,800)100Level New Students- UTME/TS
N(454,300+ 454,300)200Level/ ¥(473,550+ 473,550) DE/TS
N(496,800+ 496,800) 300Level

(616,800 +616,800) 400Level
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ECONOMICS PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 | Tuition
451,600.00 451,600.00 451,600.00 451,600.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6 | Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
16 | Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
17 ' Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
TOTAL

1,043,600.00 1,034,600.00 1,009,600.00 1,249,600.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500

MN(521,800+ 521,800) 100Level New Students- UTME/TS

N(517,300+ 517,300) 200Level/ N(536,550+ 536,550) DE/TS

N(504,800+ 504,800) 300Level

N(624,800+ 624,800) 400Level
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POLITICAL SCIENCEPROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4

1 | Tuition
446,160.00 446,160.00 405,600.00 405,600.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 | Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6 | Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
15 | Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
16  Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
17 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
18 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL
1,038,160.00 1,029,160.00 963,600.00 1,203,600.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500
N(519,080+ 519,080)100Level New Students- UTME/TS
M(514,580+ 514,580)200Level/ #(533,830+ 533,830) DE/TS
N(481,800+ 481,800) 300Level
N(601,800+ 601,800) 400Level
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BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-7100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 | Tuition
451,600.00 451,600.00 451,600.00 451,600.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 | Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6 | Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
16 ' Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
17 | Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
TOTAL

1,043,600.00 1,034,600.00 1,009,600.00 1,249,600.00

*Note
For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500

N(521,800+ 521,800) 100Level New Students- UTME/TS
MN(517,300+ 517,300) 200Level/ ¥(536,550+ 536,500) DE/TS
N(504,800+ 504,800) 300Level

N(624,800+ 624,800) 400Level
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BANKING AND FINANCE PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-7100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4

1 | Tuition
451,600.00 451,600.00 451,600.00 451,600.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 | Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6 | Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 | Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
16 Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
17 | Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 | Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL
1,043,600.00 1,034,600.00 1,009,600.00 1,249,600.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500

MN(521,800+ 521,800) 100Level New Students- UTME/TS

N(517,300+ 517,300) 200Level/ N(536,550+ 536,550) DE/TS

N(504,800+ 504,800) 300Level

N(624,800+ 624,800) 400Level
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RELIGIOUS STUDIES PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4

1 | Tuition
260,000.00 260,000.00 325,000.00 325,000.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 | Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6  Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7  Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 | Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
15 Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
16  Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
17 | Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
18 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL
852,000.00 843,000.00 883,000.00 1,123,000.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500

N(426,000+ 426,000) 100Level New Students- UTME/TS

MN(421,500+ 421,500) 200Level/ N(440,750+ 440,750) DE/TS

N(441,500+ 441,500) 300Level

N(561,500+ 561,500) 400Level
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ACCOUNTING PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-7100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 | Tuition 603,700.00 603,700.00 553,000.00 553,000.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 | Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6  Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 | Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10  Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
11  Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
12 | Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
13 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00
15 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
16 | Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
17 Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00
19 | Graduation fee 190,000.00
20 | ICAN-ATS for Accounting 200,000.00
TOTAL
1,395,700.00 1,186,700.00 1,111,000.00 1,351,000.00
*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500
N(697,850+ 697,850)100Level New Students- UTME/TS
=N(593,350+ 593,350)200Level/ ¥(612,600+ 612,600) DE/TS
N(555,500+ 555,500) 300Level
N(675,500+ 675,500) 400Level
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COMPUTER SCIENCE PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 | Tuition
646,700.00 646,700.00 596,000.00 596,000.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6  Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 | Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
16 Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
17 ' Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
TOTAL

1,238,700.00 1,229,700.00 1,154,000.00 1,394,000.00

*Note
For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500

MN(619,350+ 619,350) 100Level New Students- UTME/TS
MN(614,850+ 614,850) 200Level/ N(634,100+ 634,100) DE/TS
N(577,000+ 577,000) 300Level

N(697,000+ 697,00310) 400Level
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INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1

1 | Tuition
503,700.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00
3 | Library 35,000.00
4 ' Medical Examination 40,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00
6 | Sports Levy 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00
16 | Graduation fee 0.00
17 Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00
18 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00
20 | Transaction charges 1,000.00

TOTAL
1,095,700.00

*Note

YEAR 2

503,700.00
200,000.00
35,000.00
30,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
2,500.00
65,000.00
25,000.00
30,000.00
55,000.00
25,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
25,000.00
0.00
500.00

1,086,700.00

YEAR 3

557,000.00
200,000.00
35,000.00
30,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
2,500.00
65,000.00
25,000.00
30,000.00
55,000.00
0.00

0.00
10,000.00
25,000.00
0.00

500.00

1,115,000.00

YEAR 4

557,000.00
200,000.00
35,000.00
30,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
2,500.00
65,000.00
25,000.00
80,000.00
55,000.00
0.00
190,000.00
10,000.00
25,000.00
0.00

500.00

1,355,000.00

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500

N(547,850+ 547,850) 100Level New Students- UTME/TS

N(543,350+ 543,350) 200Level/ M(562,600+ 562,600) DE/TS

MN(557,500+ 557,500) 300Level
N(677,500+ 677,500) 400Level
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CYBER SECURITY PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 | Tuition
503,700.00 503,700.00 557,000.00 557,000.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6  Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 | Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
16 Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
17 ' Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
TOTAL

1,095,700.00 1,086,700.00 1,115,000.00 1,355,000.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500

MN(547,850+ 547,850) 100Level New Students- UTME/TS

N(543,350+ 543,350) 200Level/ N(562,600+ 562,600) DE/TS

N(557,500+ 557,500) 300Level

MN(677,500+ 677,500) 400Level
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SOFTWARE ENGINEERINGPROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 | Tuition
646,700.00 646,700.00 596,000.00 596,000.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6  Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 | Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
16 Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
17 ' Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
TOTAL

1,238,700.00 1,229,700.00 1,154,000.00 1,394,000.00

*Note
For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500

MN(619,350+ 619,350)100Level New Students- UTME/TS
N(614,850+ 614,850)200Level/ N(634,100+ 634,100) DE/TS
N(577,000+ 577,000) 300Level

N(697,000+ 697,000) 400Level
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BIOLOGY PROGRAMME
FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4

1 | Tuition
344,600.00 344,600.00 474,600.00 474,600.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 ' Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6  Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
16 ' Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
17 | Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL
936,600.00 927,600.00 1,032,600.00 1,272,600.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500

N(468,300+ 468,300) 100Level New Students- UTME/TS

N(463,800+ 463,800) 200Level/ N(483,050+ 483,050) DE/TS

N(516,300+ 516,300) 300Level

MN(636,300+ 636,300) 400Level
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MICROBIOLOGY PROGRAMME
FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4

1 | Tuition
344,600.00 344,600.00 435,600.00 435,600.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 | Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6  Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
16  Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
17 | Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 | Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL
936,600.00 927,600.00 993,600.00 1,233,600.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500

MN(468,300+ 468,300) 100Level New Students- UTME/TS

N(463,800+ 463,800) 200Level/ N(483,050+ 483,050) DE/TS

N(496,800+ 496,800) 300Level

N(616,800+ 616,800) 400Level
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CHEMISTRY PROGRAMME
FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4

1  Tuition
344,600.00 344,600.00 435,600.00 435,600.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6 | Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
16 Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
17 Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 | Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL
936,600.00 927,600.00 993,600.00 1,233,600.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500

N(468,300+ 468,300) 100Level New Students- UTME/TS
MN(463,800+ 463,800) 200Level/ 8(483,050+ 483,050) DE/TS
N(496,800+ 496,800) 300Level

N(616,800+ 616,800) 400Level
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BIOCHEMISTRY PROGRAMME
FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 | Tuition
474,600.00 474,600.00 474,600.00 474,600.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 | Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6 | Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 | Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
16  Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
17 | Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 | Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
TOTAL

1,066,600.00 1,057,600.00 1,032,600.00 1,272,600.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500

MN(533,300+ 533,300)100Level New Students- UTME/TS

N(528,800+ 528,800)200Level/ N(548,050+ 548,050) DE/TS

N(516,300+ 516,300) 300Level

MN(636,300+ 636,300) 400Level
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PHYSICS PROGRAMME
FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4

1 | Tuition
344,600.00 344,600.00 435,600.00 435,600.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 | Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6  Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
16  Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
17 | Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL
936,600.00 927,600.00 993,600.00 1,233,600.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500

MN(468,300+ 468,300) 100Level New Students- UTME/TS

N(463,800+ 463,800) 200Level/ N(483,050+ 483,050) DE/TS

MN(496,800+ 496,800) 300Level

MN(616,800+ 616,800) 400Level

Pagel9]| 25



FISHERIES AND AQUACULTURE PROGRAMME
FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4

1 | Tuition
290,000.00 290,000.00 435,600.00 435,600.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 ' Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6  Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
15 Entrepreneurship fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
16 | Graduation fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL
882,000.00 873,000.00 993,600.00 1,233,600.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500

N(441,000+ 441,000)100Level New Students- UTME/TS

N(436,500+ 436,500)200Level/ N(455,750+ 455,750) DE/TS

N(496,800+ 496,800) 300Level

N(616,800+ 616,800) 400Level
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BIOTECHNOLOGY PROGRAMME
FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 | Tuition
474,600.00 474,600.00 474,600.00 474,600.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 ' Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6  Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
16 ' Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
17 | Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
TOTAL

1,066,600.00 1,057,600.00 1,032,600.00 1,272,600.00

*Note
For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500
MN(533,300+ 533,300)100Level New Students- UTME/TS
N(528,800+ 528,800)200Level/ M(548,050+ 548,050) DE/TS
N(516,300+ 516,300) 300Level
MN(636,300+ 636,300) 400Level
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ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROGRAMME
FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4

1 | Tuition
392,160.00 392,160.00 455,600.00 455,600.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 | Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6  Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
16  Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
17 | Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
18 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL
984,160.00 975,160.00 1,013,600.00 1,253,600.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500

N(492,080+ 492,080)100Level New Students- UTME/TS

N(487,580+ 487,580)200Level/ ¥(506,830+ 506,830) DE/TS

N(506,800+ 506,800) 300Level

N(626,300+ 626,300) 400Level
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COMPUTER ENGINEERING PROGRAMME
FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 | Tuition
700,000.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00
3 | Library 35,000.00
4 ' Medical Examination 40,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00
6 | Sports Levy 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00
13 Utility 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00
16 | Graduation fee 0.00
17 Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00
18 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00
20 Transaction charges 1,000.00
TOTAL 1,292,000
*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500
N(646,000+ 646,000) 100Level New Students- UTME/TS
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NURSINGPROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 | Tuition
815,000.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00
3 | Library 35,000.00
4  Medical Examination 40,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00
6 | Sports Levy 10,000.00
7 | Caution Fee 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00
9 Student Id. Card 6,000.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00
14 | Entrepreneurship 0.00
16 Graduation fee 0.00
17 Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00
18 Maintenance Fee 25,000.00
19 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00
20 | Transaction charges 1,000.00
TOTAL 1,407,000
*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500
N(703,500+ 703,500) 100Level New Students- UTME
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PHILOSOPHYPROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

ADMISSION ACCEPTANCE FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS)-7100,500.00

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4

1 | Tuition
260,000.00 260,000.00 325,000.00 325,000.00
2 | Furnished Accommodation 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
3 | Library 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
4 | Medical Examination 40,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 | Medical Levy 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
6 | Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7  Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 | Registration Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
9 | Student Id. Card 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
10 | Development Levy 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
11 Internet/ICT Levy 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
12 | Examination/Assessment 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,000.00
13 | Utility 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
Entrepreneurship 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
15 | Graduation fee 00.00 0.00 0.00 190,000.00
16  Departmental/Faculty Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
17 | Maintenance Fee 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
18 | Matriculation Fee 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL
852,000.00 843,000.00 883,000.00 1,123,000.00

*Note

For students who wish to pay the fees in two installments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500

N(426,000+ 426,000)100Level New Students- UTME/TS
N(421,500+ 421,500)200Level/ N(440,750+ 440,750) DE/TS
N(441,500+ 441,500) 300Level

N(561,500+ 561,500) 400Level

R\

Margaret . Aziba
Registrar
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